附件2：
	博罗县2020年初级中学公开招聘教师具体岗位表

	单位
	招聘学科
	小计

	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	体育
	心理学
	日语
	

	观间阁中学
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	杨村中学
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	柏塘中学
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	横河中学
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	罗浮中学
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	福田中学
	1
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	4

	石湾中学
	　
	　
	2
	1
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	8

	园洲中学
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	5

	九潭中学
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3

	龙华中学
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	中洲学校
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	4

	佳兆业学校
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	4

	合计
	8
	6
	7
	3
	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	2
	36
	36


